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SUSTITUYE

BEM

Ejemplo circuito AS

 24Vdc 

12Vdc

Voltajes

            

S

Via B

Via A

B

1,6

3,2

220Vac

115Vac

Tamaño NG06

Caudal máximo 30 l/min

Presión máx. 320 bars

Reg. Caudal compensado por presión

220   

115   

16

6,3

1,6 l/min

3,2 l/min

6,3 l/min

16 l/min

Regulación

Sin designación via P

Primaria

Secundaria

12

24     

Via P

P

           Caudal máx. regulable

Montaje
P

A

BEM06       SD     

A1

T1

P1

B1
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